Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 13
Hypoid gearbox
Torque up to 130Nm RFK28C
- Ideal gearbox for use in the
  food industry
- Ratios from 50:1 to 300:1

ØM
70
100
E 59
M8
85
151
Output shaft
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc Net -5% On request
Part N° Nominal reduction
ratio
Actual reduction
ratioFlange 63B5 Flange 71B14 Price each
RFK28C-50-63B5/SS RFK28C-50-71B14/SS 50 52,36 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-60-63B5/SS RFK28C-60-71B14/SS 60 62,36 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-75-63B5/SS RFK28C-75-71B14/SS 75 74,62 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-100-63B5/SS RFK28C-100-71B14/SS 100 101,04 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-125-63B5/SS RFK28C-125-71B14/SS 125 120,34 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-150-63B5/SS 150 146,67 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-200-63B5/SS 200 200,44 1 036,28 F
RFK28C-250-63B5/SS 250 244,29 1 013,98 F
RFK28C-300-63B5/SS 300 291,79 1 036,28 F
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 63B5 11 4 12,8 140 115 95 139,5 9
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 146,5 7
Flange dimensions